
11.03.2024

93370

Danish Genetic

D6940119332

D0620106982

 0

 0

 132,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD484      -BO

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,10

TZW-LP5  0,00

 95

 0,60

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocTop

ZW-Schätztermin: 01.11.2024


